
 

May 2021 

Liturgical Calendar 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
 
 
 
 
 

2  
 
5TH SUNDAY OF 
EASTER 
Bible Study 
 
St Athanasius 
 

3 
 

 
 
 
Sts Philip & James, 
Apostles 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 

 
6TH SUNDAY OF 
EASTER 
Bible Study 
 

10 
 

 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 
 
 
 

13 
 

 
 
 
Our Lady of Fatima 

14 
 

 
 
 
St Matthias 

15 
 

 
 
 
 

16 

 
THE ASCENSION 
OF OUR LORD 
Bible Study 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 
PENTECOST 
SUNDAY 
Bible Study 
 

24 
 

 
 
 
Blessed Virgin 
Mary 

25 

 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
St Philip Neri 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 

30 

 
THE MOST HOLY 
TRINITY 
Bible Study 
 

31 
 

 
 
Visitation of the 
Blessed Virgin 
Mary 

 
Notes: 
 Click on Bible Study for Bible Study Lessons 

 Click on underlined text for additional information 
RED = Holy day of obligation 
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